1/16/2026

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
SPOTLITE

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

2
3
4

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$190.00
$100.00

$50.00

$340.00

$340.00

Winners

$0.00
$4.00
$10.00

$14.00

$14.00

NP

Hald
$190.00
$96.00
$40.00

$326.00

$326.00

ntOfSales
55.88
29.41
14.70

99.99

99.99

tedReturn

0.53
0.58
0.56

ightedAve
0.30
0.17
0.08

0.55



